
II. JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI ŤAHANOVCE

LEMAGY PLUS CUP 2020

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 27.09.2020

Jazdec

1 M Olejár Peter 95 82 82

2 M Sekel Miroslav 111 91 91

3 M Vasilňák Ladislav 108 92 92

4 M Pazderák Marek 96 94 94

5 M Balog Patrik 107 95 95

6 M Čarný Tomáš 96 96 96

7 M Sklenár František 105 97 97

8 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 110 100 100

9 M Ivan Tomáš 122 101 101

10 M Magyar Patrik 111 104 104

11 M Brodzák Roman 107 117 107

12 M Guľa Stanislav 144 107 107

13 M Košťál Ján 109 110 109

14 M Čider Stanislav 146 109 109

15 M Kozar Dominik 145 114 114

16 M Sekel Patrik 144 115 115

17 M Zajac Lukáš 143 127 127

18 M Zelinko Maroš 142 128 128

19 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 129 134 129

20 M Tkáč Ľubomír 135 134 134

21 M Takáč Peter 164 135 135

22 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 190 135 135

23 M Lukáč Martin 166 144 144

24 M Špak Miroslav 600 145 145

25 J Guľa Patrik 203 148 148

26 J Čarný Matúš 168 149 149

27 J Košťál Šimon 172 162 162

28 Ž Čarná Zuzana 242 163 163

29 Ž Olejárová Viktória 199 177 177

30 M Porhinčák Milan 600 182 182

31 Ž Palčíková Lucia 218 183 183
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1 M Olejár Peter 1 35 0 95 95

2 M Čarný Tomáš 1 36 0 96 96

3 M Pazderák Marek 5 1 31 5 91 96

4 M Sklenár František 10 1 35 10 95 105

5 M Balog Patrik 20 1 27 20 87 107

6 M Brodzák Roman 5 1 42 5 102 107

7 M Vasilňák Ladislav 5 5 1 38 10 98 108

8 M Košťál Ján 5 5 1 39 10 99 109

9 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 5 1 45 5 105 110

10 M Sekel Miroslav 20 1 31 20 91 111

11 M Magyar Patrik 5 1 46 5 106 111

12 M Ivan Tomáš 5 5 20 5 1 27 35 87 122

13 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 2 9 0 129 129

14 M Tkáč Ľubomír 2 15 0 135 135

15 M Zelinko Maroš 5 2 17 5 137 142

16 M Zajac Lukáš 5 5 2 13 10 133 143

17 M Guľa Stanislav 10 2 14 10 134 144

18 M Sekel Patrik 20 5 1 59 25 119 144

19 M Kozar Dominik 20 10 1 55 30 115 145

20 M Čider Stanislav 10 2 16 10 136 146

21 M Takáč Peter 5 2 39 5 159 164

22 M Lukáč Martin 5 5 5 20 5 2 6 40 126 166

23 J Čarný Matúš 2 48 0 168 168

24 J Košťál Šimon 2 52 0 172 172

25 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 20 2 50 20 170 190

26 Ž Olejárová Viktória 5 5 3 9 10 189 199

27 J Guľa Patrik 5 3 18 5 198 203

28 Ž Palčíková Lucia 5 10 20 5 2 58 40 178 218

29 Ž Čarná Zuzana 5 3 57 5 237 242

30 M Špak Miroslav 10 0 0 600 600

31 M Porhinčák Milan 10 0 0 600 600
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1 M Olejár Peter 1 22 0 82 82

2 M Sekel Miroslav 1 31 0 91 91

3 M Vasilňák Ladislav 5 1 27 5 87 92

4 M Pazderák Marek 5 1 29 5 89 94

5 M Balog Patrik 5 1 30 5 90 95

6 M Čarný Tomáš 5 1 31 5 91 96

7 M Sklenár František 5 1 32 5 92 97

8 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 1 40 0 100 100

9 M Ivan Tomáš 5 5 5 1 26 15 86 101

10 M Magyar Patrik 5 1 39 5 99 104

11 M Guľa Stanislav 1 47 0 107 107

12 M Čider Stanislav 5 1 44 5 104 109

13 M Košťál Ján 5 5 5 1 35 15 95 110

14 M Kozar Dominik 5 1 49 5 109 114

15 M Sekel Patrik 5 5 1 45 10 105 115

16 M Brodzák Roman 5 5 5 1 42 15 102 117

17 M Zajac Lukáš 5 5 1 57 10 117 127

18 M Zelinko Maroš 5 2 3 5 123 128

19 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 5 5 2 4 10 124 134

20 M Tkáč Ľubomír 5 5 2 4 10 124 134

21 M Takáč Peter 2 15 0 135 135

22 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 5 5 5 2 0 15 120 135

23 M Lukáč Martin 5 5 20 5 1 49 35 109 144

24 M Špak Miroslav 5 5 10 20 1 45 40 105 145

25 J Guľa Patrik 5 2 23 5 143 148

26 J Čarný Matúš 2 29 0 149 149

27 J Košťál Šimon 2 42 0 162 162

28 Ž Čarná Zuzana 5 2 38 5 158 163

29 Ž Olejárová Viktória 5 5 5 2 42 15 162 177

30 M Porhinčák Milan 5 5 15 2 37 25 157 182

31 Ž Palčíková Lucia 5 2 58 5 178 183
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